
Date

7//2020 Wednesday

7/10/2020

RED'SPO
COL

7/3/2020 Friday

7/20/2020
7/21/2020

Day Particular

7/17/2020 Friday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday
7/22/2020 Wednesday

7/23/2020 | Thursday
7/24/2020 Friday

7/29/2020 Wednesday

8/1/2020 Saturday

8/3/2020 Monday

8/4/2020 Tuesday

8/5/2020 Wednesday

8/11/2020 Tuesday

8/13/2020 Thursday

8/15/2020 Saturday

8/22/2020 Saturday

8/30/2020

8/12/2020 Wednesday Holiday

9/3/2020 Thursday

9/4/2020 Friday

9/5/2020 Saturday

ST.WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Id-ul

9/7/2020 Monday

PG

JAIPUR

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

SundayMuharram/RH

Zuha(Bakrid)/RH
Raksha Bandhan
Holiday

Janmashtami

Academic Calendar (Session 2020-21)

Department of Commerce

(Affiliatedto the University of Rajasthan)

Ganesh
Chaturthi/RH

College Activity (Proposed)
Online Webinar on "Spectroscopic
Techniques and Applications"

Career Counselling Session for 12th
Students (Online)

Career Counselling Session for 12th

Students (Online)

Faculty Development Program

Career Counselling Session for 12th
Students (Online)

Welcome and Orientation Day for II &
III Year UG Students(ONLINE
MODE)

Starting ofNew Session for UG Part-II
& III Students(ONLINE MODE)

Independence Day Celebration
(ONLINE MODE)

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
(ONLINE MODE)

Teacher's DayCelebration(ONLINE
MODE)
Starting of NewSession (2020-21) PG
Final Year Students(ONLINE MODE)

Heád,IQAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

Department Activity (Commerce)

Department Academic Committee
meeting

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Departnent for BCOM II Students

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BBA II Students

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for BCOM IIIStudents
Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BBA IIIStudents

Principal

(Dr. FAREEDÅ
HASANI)

St Wilfred'sP.G.College

Jaipur



9/14/2020| Monday

9/15/2020 Tucsday

924/2020 Thursday

9/25/2020| Friday
9/26/2020 Saturday

9/28/2020 Monday

9/29/2020 | Tuesday

10/2/2020 Friday

10/6/2020 Tuesday
10/7/2020 Wednesday

10/10/2020 Saturday

10/15/2020 Thursday

10/17/2020 Saturday

10/24/2020 Saturday

10/25/2020 Sunday

10/26/2020 Monday

10/27/2020 Tuesday
10/28/2020 Wednesday

10/30/2020| Fríday

10/31/2020 Saturday

11/12/2020 Thursday

11/13/2020| Priday

11/14/2020 Saturday

11/15/2020 Sunday

11/16/2020 Monday

1RPU
AIF

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(AfHliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Navratra
Sthapana
Holiday
Durgastmi
Holiday
Dussehra
Holiday

PG Gollage

Sector-10,Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarcovar, Jaipur-302020

Id-e-Milad /RH

Dhan Teras
Diwali Holiday
Govardhan Puja
Holiday
Bhai Dooj
Holiday

Hindi Diwas Poster &e Sloga)
Activity((ONLJN!MODE)

Sturting of Competition Classes &
Welcome and Orientalion Day for (JG

Part-1 Students (ONLINE MODE)

NSS Day Celebration(ONLINE
MODE)

Remedíal Classes

Mahatma Gandhi Jayantí/Lal Bahadur
Shastri Jayanti Celebration (ONLINE
MODE)

World Wildlife Weck & Quiz
Competition(ONLINE)

NationalWebinar on Bio-Diversity

National Webinar on "Revisiting Our
Mental Well Being during Stress"

Workshop on Soft Skills for B.A.
Students(ONLINE)

Academic Audit

Remedial Classes
DiwaliCelebration & Rangoli

Competition(ONLINE)

DiwaliHolidays

Head,iQAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

Onlinc PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for BBA IIIStudents

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BCOM III Students

Guest Lecture by Eminent iducationist
by B.Com Departrnent(ONLINE
MODE)

Onlinc PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for BBA IIStudents

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BCOM IIStucdents

Remedial Classes

Princlpal
(Dr. FAREEDÅ

HASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. College

Jaipur



11/19/2020 Thursday

1I/20/2020 Friday

12/1/2020 Tuesday

AED'SPe

12/2/2020 Wednesday

11/25/2020o Wednesday Jayanti/RH
11/28/2020 Saturday

12/7/2020 Monday

12/8/2020 Tuesday

12/10/2020 Thursday

12/19/2020 Saturday

12/21/2020 Monday

12/22/2020 Tuesday
12/24/2020 Thursday

12/25/2020 Friday

12/26/2020 Saturday

12/28/2020 Monday

1/I/2021 Friday
1/4/2021Monday
1/5/2021 Tuesday
1/6/2021Wednesday

1/13/202 1

1/16/2021

1/19/202 1

1/26/2021

1/27/2021

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1/29/2021 Friday
I/30/2021 Saturday

JAIPUR

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

ege

(Afiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Guru Nanak

Christmas Day

Republic Day

Remedial Classes

AIDS A warenessProgram
(ONLINE)

Starting and Orientation of New
Session (2020-21) PG (Previous)
Students (ONLINE MODE)

Career Development & Personality
Grooming Session(ONLINE)

Virtual Celebration of National
Mathematician Day(Poster, Quiz &
PPT Competition)

Christmas Celebration

Remedial Classes
Virtual Listening Skill Program

New Year Celebration (ONLNE
MODE)

NSS 3 Days Special Camp (ONLINE)

Anandam Activity for UG & PG
Students

Republic Day Celebration(ONLINE)

Academic Audit
Remedial Classes

Hea.1QAC

St. Wilfred's PG College

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BCOM Students

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for BBA Students

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BBA Students

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for BCOM Students

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BBA I Students

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for BCOM I Students

Remedial Classes

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for BBA I Students
Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BCOM IStudents

Department Academic Commitee
meeting

Remedial Classes

Princlpal
FAREEDHASANI)

wifred's P.G. Collegf
laipr



2/1/2021 Monday
2/2/2021 Tuesday

2/3/2021 Wedhesday
2/4/2021 Thurscday

2/5/2021 Friday
2/6/2021 Saturday

2/8/2021 Monday
2/9/2021 Tuesday

2/10/2021 Wedncscday

2/11/202|

2/12/2021

2/13/2021 Saturday

2/16/2021

2/1S/2021 Monday

2/24/2021 Wedncsday
2/27/2021 Saturday

3/19/2021

3/1/2021 Monday

3/22/202 1

3/8/2021 Monday
3/17/2021

3/23/202 1

3/24/2021

Thursday

3/25/2021

Friday

3/26/202 1

3/27/2021

3/29/2021

Tuesday

4/5/202 1

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Monday

3/3 L/2021 Wednesday

Monday

4/9/2021 Friday

4/12/2021 Monday
4/13/2021 Tuesday

4/|4/2021 Wednesday

4/15/2021 Thursday

4/16/2021 Priday
PGed's

JAIPUR

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

HoliHoliday

Sports Week

INTERNAL EXAMINATION

Basant Panchami Celebration

Guest Lecture on "Uranium: Element
Information, Properties and Uses"by

Eminent Scientist
Remedial Classes

NSS Activity
Webinar on "Wellness Session"

Guest Lecture on Targeting Mineral
Potential Area Through Remote
Sensing Techniques

Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes

PRE UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION

Head,iQAC
St. Wilfred's PG Colege

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for ABST Students

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BCOM Students

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for EAFM Students

Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes

Video Lecture by Commerce
Department for BBA Students

Online PPT Presentation by Commerce
Department for MHRM Students.

Department Academic Committee
meeting

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDAHASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. College

laip!u



4/17/2021 Saturday
4/20/2021| Tucsday

4/22/202i| Thursday

4/24/2021 Saturday
4/25/2021 Sunday

4/21/2021| Wednesday Ram Navanni

4/27/2021| Tuesday

4/29/2021 Thursday
4/30/2021 Friday

S P.G

5/1/2021 Saturday

5/3/2021 Monday

S/14/2021| Friday

S/25/2021 Tuesday

5/29/2021 Saturday

5/31/2021 Monday

6/1/2021 Tuesday

6/5/2021 Saturday

6/8/202 1 Tuesday

6/12/202 1 |Saturday

6/15/2021 Tuesday
6/17/2021 Thursday
6/18/2021 Friday
6/19/2021 Saturday

6/25/2021 Friday

6/26/2021

6/27/2021

Saturday
Sunday

6/28/2021 Monday
6/29/2021 Tuesday

6/30/2021 Wednesday

Lfred's PG

G.
C

JAIPUR

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Ailiated to the University o' Rajasthan)

Eid

Scctor-10, Meera Marg, Madhyann Marg, Mansarovat, laipur-302020

Mahaveer Jayanti

Day

Worid
Environment

Annual PG Exan1s

Holiday

Webinar on "Voluntary Ellorts lor
Savingthe Earth and Environment"

Special Lecture on the Occusion of

National Panchayti Raj Day

National Webinar on "Online
Education during CORONA
Pandemic: Fulure Possibilities and
Aspects"

Remedial Classes
Remedial Classes

Webinar on Child Labor: pulling
Down the Innocence

Commencement of Preparation Leave
for University Examination for UG

and PG students

Holiday/RH
Webinar on Carcer Opportunities in

Arts & FHumanitics

Webinar on "Career opportunitics in

Comnerce Field after 12th Class"

Webinar on "World No Tobacco Day"/
Webinar on New Normal Life After
Lockdown

Webinar on "Impact of COVID19on

Indian Economy"

Celebration

Webinar on Career Opportunities as

Entrepreneurs in Startup for
Youngsters

Webinar on "Child Protection & Care
in COVID - 19 Pandemic"

Webinar on "Scope of Applied Science
inJob Placement & Research Area"

Online Career Counselling Session for
12th class students

Jigyasha Crash Course

Heåd,iQAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

Remedial Clusses
Remedital Clusses

Princlpal
(Dr. FAREEDÁ

HASANI)

SÈ Wifred's P.G. College

Jaipur


